RATCHET WRENCH
R
AT
C
H
E
T W
R

E
T W
R
E
N
C
H
42 43
L
D1
T1
D2
T2
STUBBY FLEXIBLE RATCHET WRENCH
NO. ITEM NO. Size mm D1 mm D2 mm T1 mm T2 mm L mm Packed Remark
42-1 SFGM5.5 5.5 18.4 18.2 4.8 6.4 93 10/100
42-2 SFGM6 6 18.4 18.2 4.8 6.4 93 10/100
42-3 SFGM7 7 18.4 18.2 4.8 6.4 93 10/100
42-4 SFGM8 8 18.4 18.2 4.8 6.4 93 10/100
42-5 SFGM9 9 18.4 18.2 4.8 6.7 93 10/100
42-6 SFGM10 10 23.2 21.7 5.2 7.0 100 10/100
42-7 SFGM11 11 23.2 21.7 5.2 7.3 100 10/100
42-8 SFGM12 12 27.2 24.8 6.0 7.6 108 10/100
42-9 SFGM13 13 27.2 24.8 6.0 8.1 108 10/100
42-10 SFGM14 14 31.6 28.1 6.8 5.8 118 10/100
42-11 SFGM15 15 31.6 28.1 6.8 9.0 118 10/100
42-12 SFGM16 16 35.8 31.0 7.4 9.5 126 10/100
42-13 SFGM17 17 35.8 31.0 7.4 10.0 126 10/100
42-14 SFGM18 18 40.0 33.9 8.1 10.5 138 10/100
42-15 SFGM19 19 40.0 33.9 8.1 11.0 138 10/100
42-16 SFGM20 20 40.0 33.9 8.1 11.0 138 10/100
FLEXIBLE COMBINATION RATCHET WRENCH
L
D2
T2

E
T W
R
E
N
C
H
44 45
L
D1
T1
D2
T2
DOUBLE FLEXIBLE RATCHET WRENCH
NO. ITEM NO. Size mm D1 mm D2 mm T1 mm T2 mm L mm Packed Remark
45-1 DFGM5.5*6 5.5 × 6 18.2 18.2 6.4 6.4 160 10/100
45-2 DFGM5.5*7 5.5 × 7 18.2 18.2 6.4 6.4 160 10/100
45-3 DFGM6*7 6 × 7 18.2 18.2 6.4 6.4 160 10/100
45-4 DFGM6*8 6 × 8 18.2 18.2 6.4 6.4 160 10/100
45-5 DFGM8*9 8 × 9 18.2 18.2 6.4 6.7 160 10/100
45-6 DFGM8*10 8 × 10 18.2 18.2 6.4 7.0 160 10/100
45-7 DFGM9*10 9 × 10 18.2 21.7 6.7 7.0 160 10/100
45-8 DFGM9*11 9 × 11 18.2 21.7 6.7 7.3 160 10/100
45-9 DFGM10*11 10 × 11 21.7 21.7 7.0 7.3 180 10/100
45-10 DFGM10*12 10 × 12 21.7 21.7 7.0 7.6 180 10/100
45-11 DFGM10*13 10 × 13 21.7 24.8 7.0 8.1 180 10/100
45-12 DFGM11*12 11 × 12 21.7 24.8 7.3 7.6 180 10/100
45-13 DFGM11*13 11 × 13 21.7 24.8 7.3 8.1 180 10/100
45-14 DFGM12*13  12 × 13 24.8 24.8 7.6 8.1 200 10/100
45-15 DFGM12*14 12 × 14 24.8 28.1 7.6 8.5 200 10/100
45-16 DFGM13*14 13 × 14 24.8 28.1 8.1 8.5 200 10/100
45-17 DFGM13*15 13 × 15 24.8 28.1 8.1 9.0 200 10/100
45-18 DFGM13*17 13 × 17 24.8 31.0 8.1 10.0 220 10/100
45-19 DFGM14*15 14 × 15 28.1 28.1 8.5 9.0 220 10/100
45-20 DFGM14*16 14 × 16 28.1 31.0 8.5 9.5 220 10/100
45-21 DFGM14*17 14 × 17 28.1 31.0 8.5 10.0 220 10/100
45-22 DFGM16*18 16 × 18 31.0 33.9 9.5 10.5 240 10/100
45-23 DFGM17*19 17 × 19 31.0 33.9 10.0 11.0 240 10/100
L
D1
T1
D2

H
R
AT
C
H
E
T W
R
E
N
C
H
46 47
XL DOUBLE FLEXIBLE RATCHET WRENCH
NO. ITEM NO. Size mm D1 mm D2 mm T1 mm T2 mm L mm Packed Remark
46-1 LDFGM5.5*6 5.5 × 6 18.2 18.2 6.4 6.4 234 10/100
46-2 LDFGM5.5*7 5.5 × 7 18.2 18.2 6.4 6.4 234 10/100
46-3 LDFGM6*7 6 × 7 18.2 18.2 6.4 6.4 234 10/100
46-4 LDFGM6*8 6 × 8 18.2 18.2 6.4 6.4 234 10/100
46-5 LDFGM8*9 8 × 9 18.2 18.2 6.4 6.7 234 10/100
46-6 LDFGM8*10 8 × 10 18.2 21.7 6.4 7.0 234 10/100
46-7 LDFGM9*10 9 × 10 18.2 21.7 6.7 7.0 234 10/100
46-8 LDFGM9*11 9 × 11 18.2 21.7 6.7 7.3 234 10/100
46-9 LDFGM10*11 10 × 11 21.7 21.7 7.0 7.3 294 10/100
46-10 LDFGM10*12 10 × 12 21.7 24.8 7.0 7.6 294 10/100
46-11 LDFGM10*13 10 × 13 21.7 24.8 7.0 8.1 294 10/100
46-12 LDFGM11*12 11 × 12 21.7 24.8 7.3 7.6 294 10/100
46-13 LDFGM11*13 11 × 13 21.7 24.8 7.3 8.1 294 10/100
46-14 LDFGM12*13  12 × 13 24.8 24.8 7.6 8.1 328 10/100
46-15 LDFGM12*14 12 × 14 24.8 28.1 7.6 8.5 328 10/100
46-16 LDFGM13*14 13 × 14 24.8 28.1 8.1 8.5 328 10/100
46-17 LDFGM13*15 13 × 15 24.8 28.1 8.1 9.0 328 10/100
46-18 LDFGM13*17 13 × 17 28.1 31.0 8.1 10.0 368 10/100
46-19 LDFGM14*15 14 × 15 28.1 28.1 8.5 9.0 368 10/100
46-20 LDFGM14*16 14 × 16 28.1 31.0 8.5 9.5 368 10/100
46-21 LDFGM14*17 14 × 17 28.1 31.0 8.5 10.0 368 10/100
46-22 LDFGM16*18 16 × 18 31.0 33.9 9.5 10.5 410 10/100
46-23 LDFGM17*19 17 × 19 31.0 33.9 10.0 11.0 410 10/100
STUBBY REVERSIBLE RATCHET WRENCH
NO. ITEM NO. Size mm D1 mm D2 mm T1 mm T2 mm L mm Packed Remark
47-1 RSGM5.5 5.5 18.2 18.8 5.2 6.4 91 10/100
47-2 RSGM6 6 18.2 18.8 5.2 6.4 91 10/100
47-3 RSGM7 7 18.2 18.8 5.2 6.4 91 10/100
47-4 RSGM8 8 18.2 18.8 5.2 6.7 91 10/100
47-5 RSGM9 9 18.2 18.8 5.2 6.7 91 10/100
47-6 RSGM10 10 20.2 21.0 5.7 7.3 94 10/100
47-7 RSGM11 11 20.2 21.0 5.7 7.3 94 10/100
47-8 RSGM12 12 26.5 24.8 6.8 8.1 107 10/100
47-9 RSGM13 13 26.5 24.8 6.8 8.1 107 10/100
47-10 RSGM14 14 28.6 27.2 7.2 9.0 114 10/100
47-11 RSGM15 15 28.6 27.2 7.2 9.0 114 10/100
47-12 RSGM16 16 34.6 32.2 8.5 10.0 128 10/100
47-13 RSGM17 17 34.6 32.2 8.5 10.0 128 10/100
47-14 RSGM18 18 39.1 34.4 9.5 11.0 138 10/100
47-15 RSGM19 19 39.1 34.4 9.5 11.0 138 10/100
47-16 RSGM20 20 39.1 34.4 9.5 11.0 138 10/100
XL DOUBLE FLEXIBLE RATCHET WRENCH SET
NO. ITEM NO. Size Packed
46-24 06-LDFGM 10, 12, 13, 14, 17, 19 mm 5/20
6PCS

H
R
AT
C
H
E
T W
R
E
N
C
H
48 49
DOUBLE BOX REVERSIBLE RATCHET WRENCH
NO. ITEM NO. Size mm D1 mm D2 mm T1 mm T2 mm L mm Packed Remark
49-1 RDGM5.5*6 5.5 × 6 17.1 20.7 6.4 6.4 130 10/100
49-2 RDGM5.5*7 5.5 × 7 17.1 20.7 6.4 6.4 130 10/100
49-3 RDGM6*7 6 × 7 17.1 20.7 6.4 6.4 130 10/100
49-4 RDGM6*8 6 × 8 17.1 20.7 6.4 6.4 130 10/100
49-5 RDGM8*9 8 × 9 17.1 20.7 6.4 6.7 130 10/100
49-6 RDGM8*10 8 × 10 20.7 23.5 6.7 7.3 150 10/100
49-7 RDGM9*10 9 × 10 20.7 23.5 6.7 7.3 150 10/100
49-8 RDGM9*11 9 × 11 20.7 23.5 6.7 7.3 150 10/100
49-9 RDGM10*11 10 × 11 20.7 23.5 7.3 7.3 150 10/100
49-10 RDGM10*12 10 × 12 23.5 23.5 7.3 8.1 170 10/100
49-11 RDGM10*13 10 × 13 23.5 23.5 7.3 8.1 170 10/100
49-12 RDGM11*12 11 × 12 23.5 23.5 7.3 8.1 170 10/100
49-13 RDGM11*13 11 × 13 23.5 26.8 7.3 8.1 170 10/100
49-14 RDGM12*13 12 × 13 26.8 26.8 8.1 8.1 190 10/100
49-15 RDGM12*14 12 × 14 26.8 26.8 8.1 9.0 190 10/100
49-16 RDGM13*14 13 × 14 26.8 28.8 8.1 9.0 190 10/100
49-17 RDGM13*15 13 × 15 26.8 28.8 8.1 9.0 190 10/100
49-18 RDGM13*17 13 × 17 26.8 28.8 8.1 10.0 190 10/100
49-19 RDGM14*15 14 × 15 30.6 34.4 9.0 9.0 210 10/100
49-20 RDGM14*16 14 × 16 30.6 34.4 9.0 10.0 210 10/100
49-21 RDGM14*17 14 × 17 30.6 34.4 9.0 10.0 210 10/100
49-22 RDGM16*18 16 × 18 33.7 34.6 10.0 11.0 230 10/100
49-23 RDGM17*19 17 × 19 33.7 34.6 10.0 11.0 230 10/100
49-24 RDGM21*23 21 × 23 41.6 48.1 13.0 14.5 290 10/100
49-25 RDGM22*24 22 × 24 41.6 48.1 13.0 14.5 290 10/100
REVERSIBLE RATCHET WRENCH
NO. ITEM NO. Size mm D1 mm D2 mm T1 mm T2 mm L mm Packed Remark
48-1 RGM5.5 5.5 17.4 17.9 4.7 6.4 140 10/100
48-2 RGM6 6 17.4 17.9 4.7 6.4 140 10/100

H
R
AT
C
H
E
T W
R
E
N
C
H
50 51
FLEXIBLE REVERSIBLE RATCHET WRENCH
NO. ITEM NO. Size mm D1 mm D2 mm T1 mm T2 mm L mm Packed Remark
51-1 RFGM5.5 5.5 16.2 17.8 4.4 6.4 146 10/100
51-2 RFGM6 6 16.2 17.8 4.4 6.4 146 10/100
51-3 RFGM7 7 16.2 17.8 4.4 6.4 146 10/100
51-4 RFGM8 8 16.2 18.2 4.4 6.7 148 10/100
51-5 RFGM9 9 18.3 18.2 4.6 6.7 158 10/100
51-6 RFGM10 10 20.3 19.4 5.2 7.3 164 10/100
51-7 RFGM11 11 22.4 21.4 5.6 7.3 170 10/100
51-8 RFGM12 12 24.5 23.5 5.8 8.1 173 10/100
51-9 RFGM13 13 26.6 24.5 6.6 8.1 183 10/100
51-10 RFGM14 14 28.7 26.4 6.8 9.0 193 10/100
51-11 RFGM15 15 30.6 27.9 7.3 9.0 208 10/100
51-12 RFGM16 16 32.8 29.9 7.6 10.0 211 10/100
51-13 RFGM17 17 34.8 30.6 8.1 10.0 232 10/100
51-14 RFGM18 18 36.9 32.2 8.5 11.0 241 10/100
51-15 RFGM19 19 39.2 33.2 9.0 11.0 255 10/100
51-16 RFGM20 20 39.2 33.2 9.0 11.0 255 10/100
STUBBY FLEXIBLE REVERSIBLE RATCHET WRENCH
NO. ITEM NO. Size mm D1 mm D2 mm T1 mm T2 mm L mm Packed Remark
50-1 RSFGM5.5 5.5 18.4 17.8 4.8 6.4 99 10/100
50-2 RSFGM6 6 18.4 17.8 4.8 6.4 99 10/100
50-3 RSFGM7 7 18.4 17.8 4.8 6.4 99 10/100
50-4 RSFGM8 8 18.4 18.2 4.8 6.7 101 10/100
50-5 RSFGM9 9 18.4 18.2 4.8 6.7 101 10/100
50-6 RSFGM10 10 23.2 19.4 5.2 7.3 104 10/100
50-7 RSFGM11 11 23.2 21.4 5.2 7.3 105 10/100
50-8 RSFGM12 12 27.2 23.5 6.0 8.1 111 10/100
50-9 RSFGM13 13 27.2 24.5 6.0 8.1 113 10/100
50-10 RSFGM14 14 31.6 26.4 6.8 9.0 121 10/100
50-11 RSFGM15 15 31.6 27.9 6.8 9.0 126 10/100
50-12 RSFGM16 16 35.8 29.9 7.4 10.0 129 10/100
50-13 RSFGM17 17 35.8 30.6 7.4 10.0 133 10/100
50-14 RSFGM18 18 40.0 32.2 8.1 11.0 142 10/100
50-15 RSFGM19 19 40.0 33.2 8.1 11.0 145 10/100
50-16 RSFGM20 20 40.0 33.2 8.1 11.0 145 10/100
STUBBY FLEXIBLE REVERSIBLE RATCHET WRENCH SET
NO. ITEM NO. Size Packed Remark
50-17 06-RSFGM 10, 12, 13, 14, 17, 19 mm 5/20
6PCS

52-7 LGM14 14 20.0 28.8 12.8 8.5 368 10/100
52-8 LGM15 15 20.0 28.8 12.8 9.0 368 10/100
52-9 LGM16 16 24.6 32.5 14.2 9.5 408 10/100
52-10 LGM17 17 24.6 32.5 14.2 10.0 408 10/100
52-11 LGM18 18 26.8 35.0 15.6 10.5 420 10/100
52-12 LGM19 19 26.8 35.0 15.6 11.0 420 10/100
L
D1
T1
D2
T2
XL GEARBOX RATCHET WRENCH
NO. ITEM NO. Size mm D1 mm D2 mm T1 mm T2 mm L mm Packed Remark
53-1 RLGM8 8 13.3 19.0 8.8 6.7 235 10/100
53-2 RLGM9 9 13.3 19.0 8.8 6.7 235 10/100
53-3 RLGM10 10 16.3 22.6 9.8 7.3 292 10/100
53-4 RLGM11 11 16.3 22.6 9.8 7.3 292 10/100
53-5 RLGM12 12 17.4 23.4 10.8 8.1 328 10/100
53-6 RLGM13 13 18.8 25.5 11.2 8.1 348 10/100
53-7 RLGM14 14 20.0 28.8 12.8 9.0 368 10/100
53-8 RLGM15 15 20.0 28.8 12.8 9.0 368 10/100
53-9 RLGM16 16 24.6 32.5 14.2 10.0 408 10/100
53-10 RLGM17 17 24.6 32.5 14.2 10.0 408 10/100
53-11 RLGM18 18 24.6 35.0 15.6 11.0 420 10/100
53-12 RLGM19 19 24.6 35.0 15.6 11.0 420 10/100
XL GEARBOX REVERSIBLE RATCHET WRENCH
L
D1
T1

T W
R
E
N
C
H
54 55
L
D1
T1
D2
T2
NO. ITEM NO. Size mm D1 mm D2 mm T1 mm T2 mm L mm Packed Remark
54-1 LQFGM8 8 13.3 18.2 8.8 6.4 275 10/100
54-2 LQFGM9 9 13.3 18.2 8.8 6.7 275 10/100
54-3 LQFGM10 10 16.3 21.7 9.8 7.0 308 10/100
54-4 LQFGM11 11 16.3 21.7 9.8 7.3 308 10/100
54-5 LQFGM12 12 17.4 24.8 10.8 7.6 342 10/100
54-6 LQFGM13 13 18.8 24.8 11.2 8.1 374 10/100
54-7 LQFGM14 14 20.0 28.1 12.8 8.5 398 10/100
54-8 LQFGM15 15 20.0 28.1 12.8 9.0 398 10/100
54-9 LQFGM16 16 24.6 31.0 14.2 9.5 426 10/100
54-10 LQFGM17 17 24.6 31.0 14.2 10.0 426 10/100
54-11 LQFGM18 18 26.8 33.9 15.6 10.5 450 10/100
54-12 LQFGM19 19 26.8 33.9 15.6 11.0 450 10/100
XL FLEXIBLE RATCHET WRENCH XL FLEXIBLE REVERSIBLE RATCHET WRENCH
L
D1
T1
D2
T2
NO. ITEM NO. Size mm D1 mm D2 mm T1 mm T2 mm L mm Packed Remark
55-1 RLQFGM8 8 13.3 18.2 8.8 6.7 283 10/100
55-2 RLQFGM9 9 13.3 18.2 8.8 6.7 283 10/100
55-3 RLQFGM10 10 16.3 19.4 9.8 7.3 312 10/100
55-4 RLQFGM11 11 16.3 21.4 9.8 7.3 313 10/100
55-5 RLQFGM12 12 17.4 23.5 10.8 8.1 345 10/100
55-6 RLQFGM13 13 18.8 24.5 11.2 8.1 379 10/100
55-7 RLQFGM14 14 20.0 26.4 12.8 9.0 401 10/100
55-8 RLQFGM15 15 20.0 27.9 12.8 9.0 406 10/100
55-9 RLQFGM16 16 24.6 29.9 14.2 10.0 429 10/100
55-10 RLQFGM17 17 24.6 30.6 14.2 10.0 433 10/100
55-11 RLQFGM18 18 26.8 32.2 15.6 11.0 454 10/100
55-12 RLQFGM19 19 26.8 33.2 15.6 11.0 457 10/100
XL FLEXIBLE RATCHET WRENCH SET
NO. ITEM NO. Size Packed
54-13 06-LQFGM 10, 12, 13, 14, 17, 19 mm 5/20
6PCS